Event v
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

April

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

o—Tap Tournament Series

Tournament Roster

Squad
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM

04-16 Sun 1:00 PM

Ln ™
3/3
5/1
3/2
2/5
1/5
4/5
5/5
/5
6/5
3/5
8/5
5/4
82
13
5/2
2/1
8/3
8/4
8/1
7/4
1/3
1/4
1/2
1/1
2/3
6/3
4/4

4/2

Ave v
210
200
228
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
202
198
202
187
200
207
219
167
183
208
213
210
167
205
202
202

159

Name ¥
Allen, Jeff

Allen, Terry
Allen, Todd
Baker, Team 1
Baker, Team 12
Baker, Team 15
Baker, Team 16
Baker, Team 2
Baker, Team 5
Baker, Team 7
Baker, Team 9
Bearhs, Charlie
Castle, Reda
Cheadle, Ron
Conley, Willis
Darst, Blake
Dillinger, Andrea
Endres, Sarah
Hartranft, Tammie
Hawk, Bob
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Dallas
Kight, Dave
Kight, Linda
Kimbler, Rustey
Kingery, Dave
Knight, Brad

Knight, Malinda

mj)

Team ¥
Average Joe's Pro Shop 836879
Jerry's Crew 836876
Average Joe's Pro Shop 836879
Jerry's Pizza 836873
Howie Dog Heroes 836881
No Names 836877
Jerry's Crew 836876
The Ten Pin Kings 836875
Roll Drink Repeat 836878
Average Joe's Pro Shop 836879
We Be Leavin' One 836874
Jerry's Crew 836876
We Be Leavin' One 836874
The Ten Pin Kings 836875
Jerry's Crew 836876
Jerry's Pizza 836873
We Be Leavin' One 836874
We Be Leavin' One 836874
We Be Leavin' One 836874
The Ten Pin Kings 836875
Howie Dog Heroes 836881
Howie Dog Heroes 836881
Howie Dog Heroes 836881
Howie Dog Heroes 836881
Jerry's Pizza 836873
Roll Drink Repeat 836878
No Names 836877

No Names 836877
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April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December

December

04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

5/3
2/4
2/2
6/4
7/2
7/1
4/3
3/4
3/1
4/1
6/1
6/2
15/0
271
15/1
211
21/3
21/4
22/5
16/5
14/5
18/5
28/5
26/5
29/5
27/5
30/5
25/5
13/5
21/5

12/5

210
212
215
218
193
157
193
231
214
187
175
199
210
200
228
191
212
216
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

225

Luckett, Ed

Mack, Caden
Madison, Erick
Montgomery, Chad
Morris, Kent
Morris, Liz
Mullineaux, Roger
Pierce, Joe
Reasoner, Lori
Seitz, Natalie
Seydler, Lisa
Seydler, Randy
Allen, Jeff

Allen, Terry
Allen, Todd
Anderson, Rae
Anderson, Timothy
Ashworth, Mark
Baker, Team 1
Baker, Team 10
Baker, Team 11
Baker, Team 12
Baker, Team 13
Baker, Team 14
Baker, Team 15
Baker, Team 16
Baker, Team 17
Baker, Team 18
Baker, Team 2
Baker, Team 3

Baker, Team 4

Jerry's Crew 836876

Jerry's Pizza 836873

Jerry's Pizza 836873

Roll Drink Repeat 836878

The Ten Pin Kings 836875

The Ten Pin Kings 836875

No Names 836877

Average Joe's Pro Shop 836879
Average Joe's Pro Shop 836879
No Names 836877

Roll Drink Repeat 836878

Roll Drink Repeat 836878
Average Joe's Pro Shop 696041
Jerry's Crew 696039

Average Joe's Pro Shop 696041
Fun Bunch 695414

Fun Bunch 695414

Fun Bunch 695414

Jerry's Pizza 695410

As Bad As We Look 695409
Vandalay Industries 696040
Howie Dog Heroes 695413
Lucky Strikes 695416

Ball Busters 695408

No Names 695412

Jerry's Crew 696039

Dolls with Balls 695411

Jerky Pro 696032

The Ten Pin Kings 696029
Fun Bunch 695414

Gustin Insurance 695415
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December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December

December

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

11/5
19/5
15/5
20/5
17/5
28/2
29/0
28/4
27/3
30/3
2172
12/4
19/1
17/2
13/3
12/3
19/4
27/2
19/0
25/1
22/1
16/2
16/1
17/3
28/0
29/3
18/1
14/0
1972

17/4

225

225

225

225

225

148

170

170

202

126

203

191

143

198

202

179

151

187

157

176

200

138

144

207

199

199

204

173

167

219

Baker, Team 5
Baker, Team 6
Baker, Team 7
Baker, Team 8
Baker, Team 9
Baldrick, Brittny
Baldrick, Wade
Baldrick, Wade
Bearhs, Charlie
Bost, Amanda
Bowlby, Kenny
Bussey Sr., Shawnn
Carter, Peggy
Castle, Reda
Cheadle, Ron
Clifford, James
Cochran, Becky
Conley, Willis
Cornish, Cathy
Crosby, Darryl
Darst, Blake
DeWitt, Gauge
DeWitt, Jannalyn
Dillinger, Andrea
Downing, Larry
Downing, Larry
Dunlap, Mike
Edgell, Gerry
Edwards, Dean

Endres, Sarah

Roll Drink Repeat 695419

Rockin' 10 696014

Average Joe's Pro Shop 696041

The Bowling Babes 695418
We Be Leavin' One 695417
Lucky Strikes 695416

No Names 695412

Lucky Strikes 695416
Jerry's Crew 696039

Dolls with Balls 695411
Fun Bunch 695414

Gustin Insurance 695415
Rockin' 10 696014

We Be Leavin' One 695417
The Ten Pin Kings 696029
Gustin Insurance 695415
Rockin' 10 696014

Jerry's Crew 696039
Rockin' 10 696014

Jerky Pro 696032

Jerry's Pizza 695410

As Bad As We Look 695409
As Bad As We Look 695409
We Be Leavin' One 695417
Lucky Strikes 695416

No Names 695412

Howie Dog Heroes 695413
Vandalay Industries 696040
Rockin' 10 696014

We Be Leavin' One 695417
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December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December

December

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM
12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

26/1
26/4
20/2
12/1
17/1
13/4
28/0
30/4
30/1
22/4
18/3
18/4
18/2
22/2
11/3
29/4
29/2
12/2
28/0
20/1
27/4
26/2
22/3
25/0
25/3
26/3
28/0
28/1
20/3
14/2

14/3

165
196
125
153
167
183
161
139
133
212
208
213
210
205
202
202
159
175
148
110
210
173
215
217
217
166
172
172
98

189

146

Finley, Peggy
Frey, Jason
Gillum, Connie
Gustin, Kelley
Hartranft, Tammie
Hawk, Bob
Henness, Al
Hoffner, Christa
Houser, Jody
Howison, Tom
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Dallas
Kight, Dave
Kimbler, Rustey
Kingery, Dave
Knight, Brad
Knight, Malinda
Krafthefer, Lori
Lawson, Tami
Lewis, Michele
Luckett, Ed
Lyons, Deb
Madison, Erick
McCord, Kent
McCord, Kent
McGinnis, Jennifer
Merritt, Tim
Merritt, Tim
Mettler, Joanne
Mitchell, Gary

Mitchell, Matt

Ball Busters 695408

Ball Busters 695408

The Bowling Babes 695418
Gustin Insurance 695415
We Be Leavin' One 695417
The Ten Pin Kings 696029
Lucky Strikes 695416
Dolls with Balls 695411
Dolls with Balls 695411
Jerry's Pizza 695410

Howie Dog Heroes 695413
Howie Dog Heroes 695413
Howie Dog Heroes 695413
Jerry's Pizza 695410

Roll Drink Repeat 695419
No Names 695412

No Names 695412

Gustin Insurance 695415
Lucky Strikes 695416

The Bowling Babes 695418
Jerry's Crew 696039

Ball Busters 695408

Jerry's Pizza 695410

Jerky Pro 696032

Jerky Pro 696032

Ball Busters 695408

Lucky Strikes 695416
Lucky Strikes 695416

The Bowling Babes 695418
Vandalay Industries 696040

Vandalay Industries 696040
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December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

12-18 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

14/1
11/4
28/3
13/2
13/1
29/0
19/3
15/4
16/4
14/4
15/3
29/1
11/1
1172
20/4
16/3
302
25/0
15/2
25/3
25/2
23/3
14/1
23/2
26/1
26/3
26/4
0/5
28/5

21/5

225

218

136

193

157

193

140

231

156

174

214

187

175

199

160

93

161

178

223

213

167

210

200

228

191

212

216

225

225

225

Mitchell, Zach
Montgomery, Chad
Moore, Patty
Morris, Kent
Morris, Liz
Mullineaux, Roger
O'Bryant, Mary Lou
Pierce, Joe

Posey, Becky
Price, Gary
Reasoner, Lori
Seitz, Natalie
Seydler, Lisa
Seydler, Randy
Sherry, Maynard
Simmons, Jessyca
Tackett, Leslie
Wilkins, Chris
Wiseman, Billy
Wollebeck, Jerry
Wollebeck, Susan
Allen, Jeff

Allen, Terry

Allen, Todd
Anderson, Rae
Anderson, Timothy
Ashworth, Mark
Baker, Team 1
Baker, Team 11

Baker, Team 12

Vandalay Industries 696040
Roll Drink Repeat 695419
Lucky Strikes 695416

The Ten Pin Kings 696029

The Ten Pin Kings 696029

No Names 695412

Rockin' 10 696014

Average Joe's Pro Shop 696041
As Bad As We Look 695409
Vandalay Industries 696040
Average Joe's Pro Shop 696041
No Names 695412

Roll Drink Repeat 695419

Roll Drink Repeat 695419

The Bowling Babes 695418

As Bad As We Look 695409
Dolls with Balls 695411

Jerky Pro 696032

Average Joe's Pro Shop 696041
Jerky Pro 696032

Jerky Pro 696032

Average Joe's Pro SHop 778714
Jerry's Crew 778727

Average Joe's Pro SHop 778714
Fun Bunch 778719

Fun Bunch 778719

Fun Bunch 778719

Jerry's Pizza 778724

Vandalay Industries 778726

Howie Dog Heroes 778718
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February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February

February

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

18/5
19/5
20/5
14/5
16/5
22/5
24/5
26/5
13/5
27/5
15/5
23/5
17/5
25/5
14/4
13/3
16/3
26/2
13/4
15/1
25/2
24/2
13/2
15/4
14/2
22/1
0/1
25/3
21/1
14/3

15/2

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
202
191
126
203
191
143
198
202
179
151
187
176
200
207
204
188

167

Baker, Team 13
Baker, Team 14
Baker, Team 15
Baker, Team 16
Baker, Team 17
Baker, Team 18
Baker, Team 2
Baker, Team 3
Baker, Team 4
Baker, Team 5
Baker, Team 6
Baker, Team 7
Baker, Team 8
Baker, Team 9
Bearhs, Charlie
Borland, Mark
Bost, Amanda
Bowlby, Kenny
Bussey Sr., Shawnn
Carter, Peggy
Castle, Reda
Cheadle, Ron
Clifford, James
Cochran, Becky
Conley, Willis
Crosby, Darryl
Darst, Blake
Dillinger, Andrea
Dunlap, Mike
Edwards, Andy

Edwards, Dean

Lucky Strikes 778722
Ball Busters 779410

No Names 778725

Jerry's Crew 778727
Dolls with Balls 778723
Jerky Pro 779415

Ten Pin Kings 778717
Fun Bunch 778719

Gustin Insurance 778721
Roll Drink Repeat 778720

Rockin' 10 779404

Average Joe's Pro SHop 778714

The Bowling Babes 778728
We Be Leavin' One 778716
Jerry's Crew 778727
Gustin Insurance 778721
Dolls with Balls 778723
Fun Bunch 778719

Gustin Insurance 778721
Rockin' 10 779404

We Be Leavin' One 778716
Ten Pin Kings 778717
Gustin Insurance 778721
Rockin' 10 779404

Jerry's Crew 778727

Jerky Pro 779415

Jerry's Pizza 778724

We Be Leavin' One 778716
Howie Dog Heroes 778718
Jerry's Crew 778727

Rockin' 10 779404
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February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February

February

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
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25/4
19/1
17/2
13/1
25/1
24/4
18/2
16/4
0/4
2173
21/4
2172
0/2
27/3
20/4
20/2
18/1
17/1
19/3
0/3
22/4
19/2
19/4
18/4
17/3
28/2
28/3
27/4
18/3

24/3

219

165

125

153

167

183

161

139

212

208

213

210

205

202

202

159

148

110

173

215

217

166

227

172

98

146

225

218

136

200

Endres, Sarah
Finley, Peggy
Gillum, Connie
Gustin, Kelley
Hartranft, Tammie
Hawk, Bob
Henness, Al
Hoffner, Christa
Howison, Tom
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Dallas
Kight, Dave
Kimbler, Rustey
Kingery, Dave
Knight, Brad
Knight, Malinda
Lawson, Tami
Lewis, Michele
Lyons, Deb
Madison, Erick
McCord, Kent
McGinnis, Jennifer
McGinnis, Jimmy
Merritt, Tim
Mettler, Joanne
Mitchell, Matt
Mitchell, Zach
Montgomery, Chad
Moore, Patty

Moore, Zeb

We Be Leavin' One 778716
Ball Busters 779410

The Bowling Babes 778728
Gustin Insurance 778721
We Be Leavin' One 778716
Ten Pin Kings 778717
Lucky Strikes 778722
Dolls with Balls 778723
Jerry's Pizza 778724

Howie Dog Heroes 778718
Howie Dog Heroes 778718
Howie Dog Heroes 778718
Jerry's Pizza 778724

Roll Drink Repeat 778720
No Names 778725

No Names 778725

Lucky Strikes 778722

The Bowling Babes 778728
Ball Busters 779410

Jerry's Pizza 778724

Jerky Pro 779415

Ball Busters 779410

Ball Busters 779410

Lucky Strikes 778722

The Bowling Babes 778728
Vandalay Industries 778726
Vandalay Industries 778726
Roll Drink Repeat 778720
Lucky Strikes 778722

Ten Pin Kings 778717
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February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
February
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

January

02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
02-26 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

24/1
20/3
15/3
23/4
28/4
20/1
27/1
27/2
17/4
16/1
16/2
28/1
22/2
23/1
22/3
11/3
17/1
1172
14/3
19/1
19/3
19/4
23/5
26/5
16/5
27/5
13/5
18/5
14/5
17/5

21/5

193
193
140
231
174
187
175
199
160
142
161
164
178
223
213
210
200
228
190
191
212
216
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

225

Morris, Kent
Mullineaux, Roger
O'Bryant, Mary Lou
Pierce, Joe

Price, Gary

Seitz, Natalie
Seydler, Lisa
Seydler, Randy
Sherry, Maynard
Smith, Anne
Tackett, Leslie
White, Jake
Wilkins, Chris
Wiseman, Billy
Wollebeck, Jerry
Allen, Jeff

Allen, Terry
Allen, Todd
Alley, Everett
Anderson, Rae
Anderson, Timothy
Ashworth, Mark
Baker, Team 1
Baker, Team 10
Baker, Team 11
Baker, Team 12
Baker, Team 13
Baker, Team 14
Baker, Team 15
Baker, Team 16

Baker, Team 17

Ten Pin Kings 778717

No Names 778725

Rockin' 10 779404

Average Joe's Pro SHop 778714
Vandalay Industries 778726
No Names 778725

Roll Drink Repeat 778720

Roll Drink Repeat 778720

The Bowling Babes 778728
Dolls with Balls 778723

Dolls with Balls 778723
Vandalay Industries 778726
Jerky Pro 779415

Average Joe's Pro SHop 778714
Jerky Pro 779415

Average Joe's Pro Shop 731918
Jerry's Crew 731994

Average Joe's Pro Shop 731918
No Names 731980

Fun Bunch 732009

Fun Bunch 732009

Fun Bunch 732009

Jerry's Pizza 731866

As Bad As We Look 731894
Vandalay Industries 732004
Howie Dog Heroes 731880
Lucky Strikes 731891

Ball Busters 732001

No Names 731980

Jerry's Crew 731994

Dolls with Balls 731956
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January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

January

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

15/5
20/5
19/5
24/5
22/5
28/5
11/5
25/5
12/5
17/3
21/3
19/2
24/4
28/1
12/2
20/2
24/3
28/4
17/2
15/1
23/1
26/2
26/1
12/3
271
16/1
28/2
12/4
18/1

18/4

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

202

126

203

191

143

198

202

179

151

187

176

200

138

144

207

204

173

167

219

165

196

Baker, Team 18
Baker, Team 2
Baker, Team 3
Baker, Team 4
Baker, Team 5
Baker, Team 6
Baker, Team 7
Baker, Team 8
Baker, Team 9
Bearhs, Charlie
Bost, Amanda
Bowlby, Kenny
Bussey Sr., Shawnn
Carter, Peggy
Castle, Reda
Cheadle, Ron
Clifford, James
Cochran, Becky
Conley, Willis
Crosby, Darryl
Darst, Blake
DeWitt, Gauge
DeWitt, Jannalyn
Dillinger, Andrea
Dunlap, Mike
Edgell, Gerry
Edwards, Dean
Endres, Sarah
Finley, Peggy

Frey, Jason

Jerky Pro 731998

The Ten Pin Kings 731914
Fun Bunch 732009

Gustin Insurance 731901
Roll Drink Repeat 731996

Rockin' 10 731928

Average Joe's Pro Shop 731918

The Bowling Babes 732008
We Be Leavin' One 731937
Jerry's Crew 731994

Dolls with Balls 731956
Fun Bunch 732009

Gustin Insurance 731901
Rockin' 10 731928

We Be Leavin' One 731937
The Ten Pin Kings 731914
Gustin Insurance 731901
Rockin' 10 731928

Jerry's Crew 731994

Jerky Pro 731998

Jerry's Pizza 731866

As Bad As We Look 731894
As Bad As We Look 731894
We Be Leavin' One 731937
Howie Dog Heroes 731880
Vandalay Industries 732004
Rockin' 10 731928

We Be Leavin' One 731937
Ball Busters 732001

Ball Busters 732001
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January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

January

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM
01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

25/2
24/1
12/1
20/4
13/2
21/4
23/4
27/3
27/4
27/2
23/2
22/3
14/4
14/2
24/2
13/1
25/1
17/4
18/3
23/3
15/4
18/2
13/4
25/3
16/3
16/2
16/0
22/4
13/3
20/3

20/1

125
153
167
183
161
139
212
208
213
210
205
202
202
159
175
148
110
210
173
215
217
166
172
98

189
146
225
218
136
200

193

Gillum, Connie
Gustin, Kelley
Hartranft, Tammie
Hawk, Bob
Henness, Al
Hoffner, Christa
Howison, Tom
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Dallas
Kight, Dave
Kimbler, Rustey
Kingery, Dave
Knight, Brad
Knight, Malinda
Krafthefer, Lori
Lawson, Tami
Lewis, Michele
Luckett, Ed
Lyons, Deb
Madison, Erick
McCord, Kent
McGinnis, Jennifer
Merritt, Tim
Mettler, Joanne
Mitchell, Gary
Mitchell, Matt
Mitchell, Zach
Montgomery, Chad
Moore, Patty
Moore, Zeb

Morris, Kent

The Bowling Babes 732008
Gustin Insurance 731901
We Be Leavin' One 731937
The Ten Pin Kings 731914
Lucky Strikes 731891

Dolls with Balls 731956
Jerry's Pizza 731866

Howie Dog Heroes 731880
Howie Dog Heroes 731880
Howie Dog Heroes 731880
Jerry's Pizza 731866

Roll Drink Repeat 731996
No Names 731980

No Names 731980

Gustin Insurance 731901
Lucky Strikes 731891

The Bowling Babes 732008
Jerry's Crew 731994

Ball Busters 732001

Jerry's Pizza 731866

Jerky Pro 731998

Ball Busters 732001

Lucky Strikes 731891

The Bowling Babes 732008
Vandalay Industries 732004
Vandalay Industries 732004
Vandalay Industries 732004
Roll Drink Repeat 731996
Lucky Strikes 731891

The Ten Pin Kings 731914

The Ten Pin Kings 731914
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January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

01-22 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

14/0
28/3
11/4
26/4
16/4
14/1
22/1
22/2
25/4
26/3
211
2172
15/2
11/1
15/3
28/3
12/1
28/2
271
27/3
27/4
17/5
25/5
15/5
16/5
20/5
22/5
12/5
18/5

14/5

193

140

231

156

174

187

175

199

160

93

142

161

178

223

213

210

200

228

191

212

216

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

Mullineaux, Roger
O'Bryant, Mary Lou
Pierce, Joe

Posey, Becky
Price, Gary

Seitz, Natalie
Seydler, Lisa
Seydler, Randy
Sherry, Maynard
Simmons, Jessyca
Smith, Anne
Tackett, Leslie
Wilkins, Chris
Wiseman, Billy
Wollebeck, Jerry
Allen, Jeff

Allen, Terry
Allen, Todd
Anderson, Rae
Anderson, Timothy
Ashworth, Mark
Baker, Team 1
Baker, Team 11
Baker, Team 12
Baker, Team 13
Baker, Team 14
Baker, Team 15
Baker, Team 16
Baker, Team 17

Baker, Team 18

No Names 731980

Rockin' 10 731928

Average Joe's Pro Shop 731918
As Bad As We Look 731894
Vandalay Industries 732004
No Names 731980

Roll Drink Repeat 731996

Roll Drink Repeat 731996

The Bowling Babes 732008

As Bad As We Look 731894
Dolls with Balls 731956

Dolls with Balls 731956

Jerky Pro 731998

Average Joe's Pro Shop 731918
Jerky Pro 731998

Average Joe's Pro Shop 815911
Jerry's Crew 815916

Average Joe's Pro Shop 815911
Fun Bunch 815915

Fun Bunch 815915

Fun Bunch 815915

Jerry's Pizza 815906

Vandalay Industries 815922
Howie Dog Heroes 816841
Lucky Strikes 815919

Ball Busters 815905

No Names 815910

Jerry's Crew 815916

Dolls with Balls 815912

Jerky Pro 815917
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March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

26/5
27/5
19/5
24/5
11/5
28/5
21/5
23/5
16/3
16/0
12/3
18/3
27/2
19/4
11/1
23/2
26/3
19/3
11/4
12/2
11/2
14/1
17/1
23/3
23/4
20/2
20/4
2172
19/1
23/1

26/4

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
148
148
202
126
203
191
143
198
202
179
151
187
157
176
200
207
219
165
196
125
153
167

183

Baker, Team 2
Baker, Team 3
Baker, Team 4
Baker, Team 5
Baker, Team 6
Baker, Team 7
Baker, Team 8
Baker, Team 9
Baldrick, Brittny
Baldrick, Brittny
Bearhs, Charlie
Bost, Amanda
Bowlby, Kenny
Bussey Sr., Shawnn
Carter, Peggy
Castle, Reda
Cheadle, Ron
Clifford, James
Cochran, Becky
Conley, Willis
Cornish, Cathy
Crosby, Darryl
Darst, Blake
Dillinger, Andrea
Endres, Sarah
Finley, Peggy
Frey, Jason
Gillum, Connie
Gustin, Kelley
Hartranft, Tammie

Hawk, Bob

The Ten Pin Kings 815913
Fun Bunch 815915

Gustin Insurance 815907
Roll Drink Repeat 815921

Rockin' 10 815904

Average Joe's Pro Shop 815911

The Bowling Babes 815918
We Be Leavin' One 815920
Lucky Strikes 815919
Lucky Strikes 815919
Jerry's Crew 815916

Dolls with Balls 815912
Fun Bunch 815915

Gustin Insurance 815907
Rockin' 10 815904

We Be Leavin' One 815920
The Ten Pin Kings 815913
Gustin Insurance 815907
Rockin' 10 815904

Jerry's Crew 815916
Rockin' 10 815904

Jerky Pro 815917

Jerry's Pizza 815906

We Be Leavin' One 815920
We Be Leavin' One 815920
Ball Busters 815905

Ball Busters 815905

The Bowling Babes 815918
Gustin Insurance 815907
We Be Leavin' One 815920

The Ten Pin Kings 815913
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March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

16/1
15/1
18/4
18/2
17/4
15/3
15/4
15/2
17/2
24/3
22/4
22/2
1972
21/1
12/4
20/3
14/4
20/1
16/4
21/3
25/1
25/2
24/4
16/2
26/2
26/1
22/3
17/3
11/3

28/4

161

214

139

133

212

208

213

167

205

202

202

159

175

110

210

173

217

166

172

98

146

225

218

136

193

157

193

214

140

231

Henness, Al
Hettinger, Dannie
Hoffner, Christa
Houser, Jody
Howison, Tom
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Dallas
Kight, Linda
Kimbler, Rustey
Kingery, Dave
Knight, Brad
Knight, Malinda
Krafthefer, Lori
Lewis, Michele
Luckett, Ed

Lyons, Deb
McCord, Kent
McGinnis, Jennifer
Merritt, Tim
Mettler, Joanne
Mitchell, Matt
Mitchell, Zach
Montgomery, Chad
Moore, Patty
Morris, Kent
Morris, Liz
Mullineaux, Roger
Novak, Nate
O'Bryant, Mary Lou

Pierce, Joe

Lucky Strikes 815919
Howie Dog Heroes 816841
Dolls with Balls 815912
Dolls with Balls 815912
Jerry's Pizza 815906

Howie Dog Heroes 816841
Howie Dog Heroes 816841
Howie Dog Heroes 816841
Jerry's Pizza 815906

Roll Drink Repeat 815921
No Names 815910

No Names 815910

Gustin Insurance 815907
The Bowling Babes 815918
Jerry's Crew 815916

Ball Busters 815905

Jerky Pro 815917

Ball Busters 815905

Lucky Strikes 815919

The Bowling Babes 815918
Vandalay Industries 815922
Vandalay Industries 815922
Roll Drink Repeat 815921
Lucky Strikes 815919

The Ten Pin Kings 815913
The Ten Pin Kings 815913
No Names 815910

Jerry's Pizza 815906

Rockin' 10 815904

Average Joe's Pro Shop 815911
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March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

November

03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
03-26 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

25/4
22/1
24/1
24/2
21/4
18/1
25/3
14/2
28/1
14/3
24/3
19/3
24/1
19/1
11/1
11/3
11/4
14/5
18/5
17/5
25/5
20/5
27/5
28/5
24/5
26/5
23/5
15/5
11/5
16/5

13/5

174
187
175
199
160
142
164
178
223
213
181
210
200
228
191
212
216
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

225

Price, Gary
Seitz, Natalie
Seydler, Lisa
Seydler, Randy
Sherry, Maynard
Smith, Anne
White, Jake
Wilkins, Chris
Wiseman, Billy
Wollebeck, Jerry
Allen, Barry
Allen, Jeff
Allen, Terry
Allen, Todd
Anderson, Rae
Anderson, Timothy
Ashworth, Mark
Baker, Team 1
Baker, Team 10
Baker, Team 11
Baker, Team 12
Baker, Team 13
Baker, Team 14
Baker, Team 15
Baker, Team 16
Baker, Team 17
Baker, Team 18
Baker, Team 2
Baker, Team 3
Baker, Team 4

Baker, Team 5

Vandalay Industries 815922
No Names 815910

Roll Drink Repeat 815921

Roll Drink Repeat 815921

The Bowling Babes 815918
Dolls with Balls 815912
Vandalay Industries 815922
Jerky Pro 815917

Average Joe's Pro Shop 815911
Jerky Pro 815917

Jerry's Crew 670309

Average Joe's Pro Shop 670303
Jerry's Crew 670309

Average Joe's Pro Shop 670303
Fun Bunch 668449

Fun Bunch 668449

Fun Bunch 668449

Jerry's Pizza 670305

As Bad As We Look 668955
Vandalay Industries 670308
Howie Dog Heroes 668447
Lucky Strikes 668446

Ball Busters 668444

No Names 668448

Jerry's Crew 670309

Dolls with Balls 668952

Jerky Pro 668969

The Ten Pin Kings 670312
Fun Bunch 668449

Gustin Insurance 670306

Roll Drink Repeat 670310
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November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

November

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

12/5
19/5
22/5
21/5
24/0
16/4
26/3
11/2
16/0
12/1
2172
15/3
16/3
12/2
24/2
12/0
23/1
14/1
18/2
18/1
21/4
25/1
12/4
21/3
271
27/3
22/2
16/1
211

15/4

225

225

225

225

202

191

126

203

191

143

198

202

179

151

187

157

176

200

138

144

207

204

167

219

165

196

125

153

167

183

Baker, Team 6
Baker, Team 7
Baker, Team 8
Baker, Team 9
Bearhs, Charlie
Borland, Mark
Bost, Amanda
Bowlby, Kenny
Bussey Sr., Shawnn
Carter, Peggy
Castle, Reda
Cheadle, Ron
Clifford, James
Cochran, Becky
Conley, Willis
Cornish, Cathy
Crosby, Darryl
Darst, Blake
DeWitt, Gauge
DeWitt, Jannalyn
Dillinger, Andrea
Dunlap, Mike
Edwards, Dean
Endres, Sarah
Finley, Peggy
Frey, Jason
Gillum, Connie
Gustin, Kelley
Hartranft, Tammie

Hawk, Bob

Rockin' 10 668960

Average Joe's Pro Shop 670303

The Bowling Babes 670307
We Be Leavin' One 668445
Jerry's Crew 670309

Gustin Insurance 670306
Dolls with Balls 668952
Fun Bunch 668449

Gustin Insurance 670306
Rockin' 10 668960

We Be Leavin' One 668445
The Ten Pin Kings 670312
Gustin Insurance 670306
Rockin' 10 668960

Jerry's Crew 670309
Rockin' 10 668960

Jerky Pro 668969

Jerry's Pizza 670305

As Bad As We Look 668955
As Bad As We Look 668955
We Be Leavin' One 668445
Howie Dog Heroes 668447
Rockin' 10 668960

We Be Leavin' One 668445
Ball Busters 668444

Ball Busters 668444

The Bowling Babes 670307
Gustin Insurance 670306
We Be Leavin' One 668445

The Ten Pin Kings 670312
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November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

November

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM
11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

T}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

ms)

o—Tap Tournament Series

20/2
26/4
14/4
25/3
25/4
25/2
13/3
28/4
28/3
16/2
20/1
22/1
24/4
27/2
14/3
23/4
20/4
22/3
17/3
17/2
17/1
13/4
20/3
15/0
15/2
15/1
28/1
14/2
12/3
19/4

18/4

161
139
212
208
213
210
202
202
159
175
148
110
210
173
215
217
172
98

189
146
225
218
136
200
193
157
193
214
140
231

156

Henness, Al
Hoffner, Christa
Howison, Tom
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Dallas
Kight, Dave
Kingery, Dave
Knight, Brad
Knight, Malinda
Krafthefer, Lori
Lawson, Tami
Lewis, Michele
Luckett, Ed
Lyons, Deb
Madison, Erick
McCord, Kent
Merritt, Tim
Mettler, Joanne
Mitchell, Gary
Mitchell, Matt
Mitchell, Zack
Montgomery, Chad
Moore, Patty
Moore, Zeb
Morris, Kent
Morris, Liz
Mullineaux, Roger
Novak, Nate
O'Bryant, Mary Lou
Pierce, Joe

Posey, Becky

Lucky Strikes 668446
Dolls with Balls 668952
Jerry's Pizza 670305

Howie Dog Heroes 668447
Howie Dog Heroes 668447
Howie Dog Heroes 668447
Roll Drink Repeat 670310
No Names 668448

No Names 668448

Gustin Insurance 670306
Lucky Strikes 668446

The Bowling Babes 670307
Jerry's Crew 670309

Ball Busters 668444

Jerry's Pizza 670305

Jerky Pro 668969

Lucky Strikes 668446

The Bowling Babes 670307
Vandalay Industries 670308
Vandalay Industries 670308
Vandalay Industries 670308
Roll Drink Repeat 670310
Lucky Strikes 668446

The Ten Pin Kings 670312
The Ten Pin Kings 670312
The Ten Pin Kings 670312
No Names 668448

Jerry's Pizza 670305

Rockin' 10 668960

Average Joe's Pro Shop 670303

As Bad As We Look 668955
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November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October

October

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

11-20 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

17/4
28/2
13/1
13/2
22/4
18/3
26/1
26/2
27/4
23/2
1972
23/3
23/0
16/1
23/0
15/1
15/3
15/4
11/5
28/5
26/5
24/5
22/5
20/5
18/5
16/5
14/5
12/5
13/5

15/5

174

187

175

199

160

93

142

161

198

178

223

213

210

200

228

191

140

216

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

Price, Gary
Seitz, Natalie
Seydler, Lisa
Seydler, Randy
Sherry, Maynard
Simmons, Jessyca
Smith, Anne
Tackett, Leslie
Thomas, Shelly
Wilkins, Chris
Wiseman, Billy
Wollebeck, Jerry
Allen, Jeff
Allen, Terry
Allen, Todd
Anderson, Rae
Arledge, Tammy
Ashworth, Mark
Baker, Team 1
Baker, Team 10
Baker, Team 11
Baker, Team 12
Baker, Team 13
Baker, Team 14
Baker, Team 15
Baker, Team 16
Baker, Team 17
Baker, Team 18
Baker, Team 2

Baker, Team 3

Vandalay Industries 670308
No Names 668448

Roll Drink Repeat 670310

Roll Drink Repeat 670310

The Bowling Babes 670307

As Bad As We Look 668955
Dolls with Balls 668952

Dolls with Balls 668952

Ball Busters 668444

Jerky Pro 668969

Average Joe's Pro Shop 670303
Jerky Pro 668969

Average Joe's Pro Shop 629793
Jerry's Crew 635482

Average Joe's Pro Shop 629793
Fun Bunch 628256

Fun Bunch 628256

Fun Bunch 628256

Jerry's Pizza 628254

As Bad As We Look 630760
Vandalay Industries 635487
Howie Dog Heroes 634476
Lucky Strikes 634479

Ball Busters 634484

No Names 635481

Jerry's Crew 635482

Dolls with Balls 635483

Jerky Pro 635486

The Ten Pin Kings 628255

Fun Bunch 628256
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October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October

October

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

17/5
19/5
21/5
23/5
25/5
27/5
16/3
15/0
17/4
211
27/2
17/3
21/4
2172
16/2
21/0
12/1
11/1
28/2
28/1
27/3
24/1
27/4
20/1
20/4
19/4
25/2
15/2
17/1
271

13/4

225
225
225
225
225
225
202
203
191
143
198
179
151
151
187
157
176
200
138
144
207
204
219
165
196
206
125
196
153
167

183

Baker, Team 4
Baker, Team 5
Baker, Team 6
Baker, Team 7
Baker, Team 8
Baker, Team 9
Bearhs, Charlie
Bowlby, Kenny
Bussey Sr., Shawnn
Carter, Peggy
Castle, Reda
Clifford, James
Cochran, Becky
Cochran, Becky
Conley, Willis
Cornish, Cathy
Crosby, Darryl
Darst, Blake
DeWitt, Gauge
DeWitt, Jannalyn
Dillinger, Andrea
Dunlap, Mike
Endres, Sarah
Finley, Peggy
Frey, Jason
Gilbert, Scott
Gillum, Connie
Goshorn, Rick
Gustin, Kelley
Hartranft, Tammie

Hawk, Bob

Gustin Insurance 629790
Roll Drink Repeat 629791

Rockin' 10 629792

Average Joe's Pro Shop 629793

The Bowling Babes 629794
We Be Leavin' One 629795
Jerry's Crew 635482

Fun Bunch 628256

Gustin Insurance 629790
Rockin' 10 629792

We Be Leavin' One 629795
Gustin Insurance 629790
Rockin' 10 629792

Rockin' 10 629792

Jerry's Crew 635482
Rockin' 10 629792

Jerky Pro 635486

Jerry's Pizza 628254

As Bad As We Look 630760
As Bad As We Look 630760
We Be Leavin' One 629795
Howie Dog Heroes 634476
We Be Leavin' One 629795
Ball Busters 634484

Ball Busters 634484

Roll Drink Repeat 629791
The Bowling Babes 629794
Fun Bunch 628256

Gustin Insurance 629790
We Be Leavin' One 629795

The Ten Pin Kings 628255
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October
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October
October
October
October
October
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October
October
October
October
October
October

October

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at
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o—Tap Tournament Series

22/2
14/3
14/4
14/2
11/4
24/3
24/4
24/2
1172
19/3
18/4
18/3
17/2
22/1
25/1
16/4
20/2
11/3
12/4
20/0
22/4
25/3
26/3
26/2
26/1
19/0
22/3
13/3
13/2

13/1

161

139

133

108

212

208

213

210

205

202

202

159

175

148

110

210

173

215

217

166

172

98

189

146

225

218

136

200

193

157

Henness, Al
Hoffner, Christa
Houser, Jody
Howard, Maranda
Howison, Tom
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Dallas
Kight, Dave
Kimbler, Rustey
Kingery, Dave
Knight, Brad
Knight, Malinda
Krafthefer, Lori
Lawson, Tami
Lewis, Michele
Luckett, Ed
Lyons, Deb
Madison, Erick
McCord, Kent
McGinnis, Jennifer
Merritt, Tim
Mettler, Joanne
Mitchell, Gary
Mitchell, Matt
Mitchell, Zack
Montgomery, Chad
Moore, Patty
Moore, Zeb
Morris, Kent

Morris, Liz

Lucky Strikes 634479
Dolls with Balls 635483
Dolls with Balls 635483
Dolls with Balls 635483
Jerry's Pizza 628254

Howie Dog Heroes 634476
Howie Dog Heroes 634476
Howie Dog Heroes 634476
Jerry's Pizza 628254

Roll Drink Repeat 629791
No Names 635481

No Names 635481

Gustin Insurance 629790
Lucky Strikes 634479

The Bowling Babes 629794
Jerry's Crew 635482

Ball Busters 634484

Jerry's Pizza 628254

Jerky Pro 635486

Ball Busters 634484

Lucky Strikes 634479

The Bowling Babes 629794
Vandalay Industries 635487
Vandalay Industries 635487
Vandalay Industries 635487
Roll Drink Repeat 629791
Lucky Strikes 634479

The Ten Pin Kings 628255
The Ten Pin Kings 628255

The Ten Pin Kings 628255


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points
Overall points

Overall points

10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
10-16 Sun 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM

04-27 Thu 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at
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mj)

o—Tap Tournament Series

18/1
21/3
23/4
28/4
26/4
23/3
18/2
19/1
19/2
25/4
28/3
14/1
20/3
23/2
12/2
23/1
12/3
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

193
140
231
156
174
214
187
175
199
160
93

142
198
218
178
223

213

Mullineaux, Roger
O'Bryant, Mary Lou
Pierce, Joe

Posey, Becky

Price, Gary
Reasoner, Lori
Seitz, Natalie
Seydler, Lisa
Seydler, Randy
Sherry, Maynard
Simmons, Jessyca
Smith, Anne
Thomas, Shelly
Voorhes, Josh
Wilkins, Chris
Wiseman, Billy
Wollebeck, Jerry
10, Rockin'

Babes, The Bowling
Balls, Dolls With
Bunch, Fun
Busters, Ball

Crew, Jerry'S
Heroes, Howie Dog
Industries, Vandalay
Insurance, Gustin
Leavin' One, We Be
Names, No

Pin Kings, The Ten
Pizza, Jerry'S

Pro, Jerky

No Names 635481

Rockin' 10 629792

Average Joe's Pro Shop 629793
As Bad As We Look 630760
Vandalay Industries 635487
Average Joe's Pro Shop 629793
No Names 635481

Roll Drink Repeat 629791

Roll Drink Repeat 629791

The Bowling Babes 629794

As Bad As We Look 630760
Dolls with Balls 635483

Ball Busters 634484

Average Joe's Pro Shop 629793
Jerky Pro 635486

Average Joe's Pro Shop 629793
Jerky Pro 635486

639672

639678

639674

639661

639668

639671

639669

639676

639675

639658

639670

639664

639657

639667
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Overall points
Overall points
Overall points

Overall points

04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM
04-27 Thu 1:00 PM

04-27 Thu 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

¥{TournamentBowl.co

)

o—Tap Tournament Series

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

Pro Shop, Average Joe'S
Repeat, Roll Drink
Strikes, Lucky

We Look, As Bad As

639660

639663

639673

639677
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